G
HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
เครื่องมือช่าง  G141
Hydraulic bearing separator
puller set
ชุดจานประกบลูกปืน H-Type 105-150 มม.
Pressure screw separator puller set
ชุดจานประกบลูกปืน 75-105 มม.
Two sets bearing separator kit
ชุดจานประกบลูกปืนคู่ 30-50 มม. / 50-75 มม.
 1pc Hydraulic ram (SCM420 φ37.7mm)
  1 set Bearing separator & bolts (SCM415 Drop forged HRC 42-45)
   Capacity: 105-150mm
  2pc Main rod (Hex bar 21mm x 10"L xφ5/8" - 11 NC)
  2pc Extension rod (Hex bar 21mm x 10"L xφ5/8" - 11 NC)
 1pc Beam (Ductile)
 1pc Adaptor (Carbon steel)
 Packing: Metal case
  1 set Bearing separator & bolts  (SCM415 Drop
forged HRC 42-45) Capacity: 75-105mm
  2pc Main rod (Hex bar 19mm x 8"L xφ15.24mm - 1.75P)
  2pc Extension rod (Hex bar 19mm x 8"L xφ15.24mm - 1.75P)
 1pc Beam (S45C)
  1pc Forcing screw (φ18.65 - 10T/inch x 292mmL  S45C)
 1pc Central nut
 Packing: Metal case
 2 sets Bearing separator & bolts (SCM415 Drop forged HRC 42-45)
    Capacity: 30-50mm
    Capacity: 50-75mm
  4pc Main/Extension rod (Hex bar 17mm x 127mmL x 3/8" - 16T)
  4pc Main/Extension rod (Hex bar 14mm x 102mmL x 3/8" - 16T)
 1pc Beam (S45C)
 1pc Forcing screw (φ9/16" - 10T/inch x 175mmL  S45C)
 Packing: Blow mold case
KT Code Model Weight (kg) Price
F131-66613 66613 12
KT Code Model Weight (kg) Price
F131-66612 66612 9
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-66610 66610 4600
Bearing separator
จานประกบลูกปืน
Mini bearing separator assembly
ชุดดูดและจานประกบลูกปืน
Internal & external puller set
ชุดฆ้อนดูดลูกปืนแบบจับนอกและจับใน
Bearing separator inside:
 Capacity 3/8"- 1-1/4" (10mm to 30mm)
 Bolt (6.3mm x 83mmL  x 1/4" x 20UNC)
 Body thread 3/8" x 20UNC
Pull out the bearing with
the H-type beam and bolts.
 Drop forged chrome vanadium steel
Contents:
    1-Internal small (Capacity: 15-30mm)
    1-Internal large (Capacity: 30-80mm)
    1-External (Capacity: 15-80mm)
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-66614 66614 7500
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-66431 66431 5300
KT Code Model Capacity
(mm) Bolt Hole Price
F131-666105 666105 75-105
(3” to 4-1/2”)
16mm x 165mmL
x 5/8” x 18t
11.2mm x 1/2”
x 12t
F131-666150 666150 105-150
(4” to 6”)
19mm x 260mmL
x 3/4” x 16t
8.2mm x 3/8”
x 16t
F131-666300 666300 35-300 26mm x 355mmL 3/4” x 10P